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Men / 51 / 7-9
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexei Kotov450
GymWorld Central

9.600 11.000 9.20010.200 9.6009.900 59.500
4 2T 3 4T 2 2T 1 

1 

Rio Oyama541
Hawaii

10.200 10.800 9.3009.700 9.5009.600 59.100
2T 5 6 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Gabriel Soltz662
Metropolitan-WA

9.400 10.900 8.90010.100 9.60010.100 59.000
5T 4 4T 11T 1 2T 3 

3 

Braylon Flores646
Meridian

10.400 9.600 9.50010.100 9.1009.400 58.100
1 15 4T 1 4 6 4 

4 

Rafael Ibarra Osuna561
ISDE Sinaloa

8.200 11.200 9.10010.600 9.8008.900 57.800
12 1 1 6T 6T 1 5 

5 

Jacob Pfeifer451
GymWorld Central

9.300 9.700 8.80010.500 8.8008.500 55.600
7 12T 2 13 11T 7 6 

6 

Hugo Solomon250
Discover

8.800 11.000 9.1009.300 7.7008.700 54.600
8T 2T 9 6* 9T 15 7T

7T

Oscar Ortiz1086
Univ Baja

10.200 9.700 9.1009.600 7.5008.500 54.600
2T 12T 7 6* 11T 16T 7T

7T

Dylan Daniels301
Emerge

8.800 9.700 9.1009.000 9.2008.500 54.300
8T 12T 12T 6T 11T 5 9 

9 

Brayden Turner871
Scamps

9.400 9.800 8.4009.000 7.3008.400 52.300
5T 11 12T 14 15T 18 10 

10 

Jesse Bushbaker375
Geist

7.900 10.200 9.2008.600 7.5008.800 52.200
15 10 17 4T 8 16T 11T

11T

Elijah Keck376
Geist

8.000 8.300 9.3009.200 8.5008.900 52.200
14 17 10 2T 6T 8T 11T

11T

Bradyn Herron870
Scamps

8.100 9.000 8.0009.100 8.5009.200 51.900
13 16 11 18T 5 8T 13 

13 

Boden Brage20
Achievers

6.000 10.600 9.0009.500 8.4007.600 51.100
18 7 8 10 19 10 14 

14 

Benjamin Esmond-Schadel540
Hawaii

7.200 10.400 8.1008.900 8.1008.100 50.800
17 8T 15 16T 17 11 15 

15 

Ivan Kalashnykov941
TAG USA

5.700 10.700 8.9009.000 8.0008.400 50.700
19 6 12T 11T 15T 12T 16 

16 

Miles Wilkinson452
GymWorld Central

8.600 8.200 8.1007.600 8.0008.500 49.000
11 18T 19 16T 11T 12T 17 

17 

Sebastian Hansford663
Metropolitan-WA

5.600 10.400 8.0008.000 7.8008.700 48.500
20 8T 18 18T 9T 14 18 

18 

Bradley McFarland872
Scamps

8.800 8.200 8.2008.800 7.0007.200 48.200
8T 18T 16 15 20 19 19 

19 

Steven Moss449
GymWorld Central

7.500 7.400 8.0006.800 6.3008.000 44.000
16 20 20 18T 18 20 20 

20 
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Men / 51 / 10-11
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristan Ahlfield447
GymWorld Central

11.000 10.400 9.30010.900 9.6009.600 60.800
1T 9T 1 6T 2T 5 1 

1 

Joseph Henry661
Metropolitan-WA

10.500 11.200 9.5009.500 10.1009.600 60.400
5T 1T 7T 4T 2T 1 2 

2 

Blaze Navarro537
Hawaii

10.800 11.100 8.5009.800 9.9009.500 59.600
4 3 2T 20 4T 3T 3 

3 

Mason Levin436
GymMasters

11.000 10.800 8.3009.700 10.0009.400 59.200
1T 4T 5 22T 6T 2 4 

4 

Samuel Hoyt534
Hawaii

10.500 10.100 9.2009.000 9.0009.800 57.600
5T 14T 13T 8T 1 7 5 

5 

Abraham Bermudez1085
Univ Baja

8.600 11.200 9.8009.800 9.1009.000 57.500
13T 1T 2T 1T 8T 6 6 

6 

Paolo Vu533
Hawaii

10.900 10.200 8.3009.400 9.9008.600 57.300
3 13 11 22T 14T 3T 7 

7 

Alex Tiemens299
Emerge

10.100 10.000 9.1009.600 8.7009.000 56.500
7 16T 6 11T 8T 8 8 

8 

Levi Tiedeman233
Denali

9.900 10.000 9.8009.500 8.1008.200 55.500
8 16T 7T 1T 19 12T 9 

9 

Dax Rizer308
EmpireMen's

9.100 10.600 8.4009.500 8.1009.400 55.100
10 7 7T 21 6T 12T 10 

10 

Felix Oriol939
TAG USA

8.400 10.300 9.6009.500 8.0009.000 54.800
15T 11T 7T 3 8T 14T 11 

11 

Chalen Martin660
Metropolitan-WA

8.700 10.500 9.0009.300 7.7009.500 54.700
12 8 12 14 4T 16T 12 

12 

Jayce Labuguen535
Hawaii

8.900 10.800 9.1008.700 8.2008.800 54.500
11 4T 15T 11T 11T 10T 13 

13 

Emiliano Tabares1084
Univ Baja

9.800 9.300 9.2007.500 8.2008.600 52.600
9 22 24 8T 14T 10T 14 

14 

Jackson Sembroski19
Achievers

7.400 9.800 8.6009.800 8.4008.400 52.400
21 18 2T 19 17T 9 15 

15 

Jace Schmidt750
Old Pueblo

8.400 9.400 9.5008.700 7.3008.700 52.000
15T 21 15T 4T 13 20 16 

16 

Pierce Troxell435
GymMasters

8.100 9.500 9.2009.000 8.0008.000 51.800
18 20 13T 8T 21T 14T 17 

17 

Keoni Thornhill701
N. Coast

8.000 10.300 8.2008.200 7.7008.800 51.200
19 11T 19 24 11T 16T 18T

18T

Alexander Helto536
Hawaii

8.300 10.100 9.1007.700 7.6008.400 51.200
17 14T 22 11T 17T 18T 18T

18T

Richard Dalton751
Old Pueblo

8.600 9.000 8.9008.500 7.6008.500 51.100
13T 23 17 15T 16 18T 20 

20 

Anthony Costanti1150
Metropolitan-WA

6.900 10.400 8.9008.400 6.6008.100 49.300
22 9T 18 15T 20 21 21 

21 

Riley Tufano869
Scamps

7.800 9.700 8.9008.100 5.5007.100 47.100
20 19 20 15T 25 22T 22 

22 

Owen Pearson448
GymWorld Central

6.100 10.800 8.9007.900 5.0007.800 46.500
24 4T 21 15T 23 24T 23 

23 

Nait Phothivongsa265
Dynamic

6.200 7.400 9.3007.600 5.5008.000 44.000
23 24 23 6T 21T 22T 24 

24 
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Men / 51 / 10-11
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Jones446
GymWorld Central

5.000 6.800 7.8004.000 5.0007.300 35.900
25 25 25 25 24 24T 25 

25 
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Men / 51 / 12+
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Decker1109
Westside

10.200 10.100 9.9009.400 9.1009.900 58.600
2T 3T 5 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Eddie Wheeler539
Hawaii

11.000 10.600 9.40010.000 8.4008.300 57.700
1 2 2 3 7 6 2 

2 

Sean Meissner300
Emerge

9.400 9.800 9.00010.700 9.6008.900 57.400
4 8 1 7T 5 2 3 

3 

Abraham Seker1107
Westside

10.200 10.100 9.5008.800 9.1009.600 57.300
2T 3T 7 2 3 3T 4 

4 

Cameron Magno538
Hawaii

8.000 10.000 9.1009.500 10.0009.300 55.900
7T 6T 4 5T 4 1 5 

5 

Dominic Carollo313
EmpireMen's

7.900 9.400 9.1009.900 7.8009.900 54.000
9 9 3 5T 1T 7 6 

6 

Malcolm McFarland249
Discover

8.100 10.700 8.4008.600 8.6008.700 53.100
6 1 8 9 6 5 7 

7 

Hudson Tripi1106
Westside

9.200 10.100 9.3009.000 7.5007.700 52.800
5 3T 6 4 8T 9 8 

8 

Peyton Bencich266
Dynamic

8.000 10.000 9.0007.400 7.7007.700 49.800
7T 6T 9 7T 8T 8 9 

9 
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Men / 52 / 7-9
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luke Dickerson437
GymMasters

8.400 9.300 9.5007.600 7.1008.000 49.900
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Matias Feddes943
TAG USA

6.200 5.900 9.3006.500 7.5007.000 42.400
2 2 2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Men / 52 / 10+
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxwell Glick183
CITY

9.300 9.900 9.5008.600 8.3008.300 53.900
1 1 2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Wyatt Morin21
Achievers

8.500 9.600 9.0008.400 6.7009.000 51.200
3T 3 3 5 1 5 2 

2 

Max Briggle22
Achievers

7.400 9.700 8.8009.100 7.6008.100 50.700
6 2 1 7T 7 3 3 

3 

Joseph DeViney311
EmpireMen's

7.700 8.900 9.1008.300 7.5008.400 49.900
5 6T 4 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Thomas Elliott251
Discover

7.200 9.100 9.1007.900 7.7008.500 49.500
7 5 5T 3T 4 2 5 

5 

Jeremy Knott312
EmpireMen's

8.500 8.300 8.9007.900 6.5008.900 49.000
3T 8 5T 6 2 6 6 

6 

Noah Cantrell310
EmpireMen's

8.700 8.900 8.0007.800 5.5008.600 47.500
2 6T 7 9 3 7 7 

7 

Colton Shannon204
Daggett

6.900 9.300 8.8007.600 5.0007.500 45.100
8 4 8 7T 8 8T 8 

8 

Ricardo Oriol942
TAG USA

5.800 7.100 9.4005.600 5.0007.000 39.900
9 9 9 2 9 8T 9 

9 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hawaii * 181.500 32.700 32.700 29.500 27.900 28.900 29.800
41 1 2 2 1

2 GymWorld Central * 177.100 29.900 32.200 31.600 27.400 28.000 28.000
5T2 3 1 4 2

3 Metropolitan-WA * 174.200 28.600 32.600 28.900 27.400 29.200 27.500
5T4T 2 4 1 3T

4 Westside * 168.700 29.600 30.300 27.200 28.700 27.200 25.700
13 5 7 5 5

5 Emerge * 168.200 28.300 29.500 29.300 27.200 26.400 27.500
76 9 3 6 3T

6 Univ Baja * 164.700 28.600 30.200 26.900 28.100 26.100 24.800
34T 6 8T 7 7

7 EmpireMen's * 161.600 26.300 28.900 27.700 27.100 28.200 23.400
88T 10 6 3 11

8 GymMasters * 160.900 27.500 29.600 26.300 27.000 25.400 25.100
97 8 10 10 6

9 Achievers * 158.500 23.300 30.100 28.400 26.800 25.500 24.400
1011 7 5 9 8

10 Discover * 157.200 24.100 30.800 25.800 26.600 25.900 24.000
1110 4 11 8 9

11 Scamps * 154.800 26.300 28.500 26.900 25.500 24.800 22.800
128T 11 8T 11 12

12 TAG USA * 149.700 20.400 28.100 25.000 28.300 24.400 23.500
212 12 12 12 10
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